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Jazz Ukulele T

Lontents

1. Don’t Know Why - Norah Jones

2. | Remember You - Ella Fitzgerald/Bjork
3. Ja-Da - Ukulele lke

4. La Vie en Rose - Edith Piaf

5. Midnight, the Stars and You - Al Bowlly
6. Summertime - George Gershwin

7. Take Five - Dave Brubeck Quartet

Links

Video playlist

Performance notes

Find loads more tabs and lessons at UkuleleHunt.com, on my Patreon and in my How to
Play Ukulele ebooks.



https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLfYHL7ly6Y7eXIxJEsC4HZdaJ_SP656d7
http://ukulelehunt.com/?p=27155
http://ukulelehunt.com/
https://www.patreon.com/ukulelehunt
http://howtoplayukulele.com/
http://howtoplayukulele.com/

Don't Know Why

Norah Jones
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I Remember You
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Ja-Da

Bob Carleton
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La Vie en Rose

Edith Piaf
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Al Bowlly & Ray Noble

—3=

J =120
(d 9=4 d))
Intro

Midnight, The Stars & You

Tab: UkuleleHunt.com

DO

DO

0

OO -~

0—O0—10—0—1—0

0—0

Verse

DO

U

5—5-—5~—5"5"

0—0—0—0—0—

T
33222
4344

0—>0
3
|

9
0—0—10—0—3—3 3

2

1
2

1
|

1
1
2

1
1
2

1 8
2
2
c90—0—0 00000

1
3
2

10

172

d

L

ﬂ_i

N

[ =y

1
2

0—0—0—0—0—

1
2

12

15

4

5—5—5

3—0—1—0—75

| =y

14

11

17

16




5—6—5

0

24

27

c

L_3_J

2/2

-

QA

2

1—1—5—8—6-5

0—0—=0

3

23
26

L3J L3J L3J L3J

\| —

2

e T
O Wpfﬁ% ——-O O
|_ Hu 7 wLINLNO
OoLNn AO — @
b T e i
i
oL — 311.0L ~NA 0O
2 @ ol
S I ——
T || ] ?
LNLNSELN —
| ] &
™ o
( 5
) i R
M NN <N m % H
7 5 1 | ™
NOM —_NO — L E— O —\ omor
7 (=)} 7 o wy
7 [Q\l 7 o o
om
v sl 0
om LNLNOLN 7
| Bl — 5
A o
7 LNLNOLN 7 — ©
] o
om LoV 7 N
1] 1
n— LlnowoL — MNON —oo0Oo
ES - =3
=< < <C




Verse 1

George Gershwin

Summertime
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Take Five

Dave Brubeck Quartet
Tab: UkuleleHunt.com
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